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$399,000

Spacious 4 bdrm
home freshly
painted on 2.5

: n— = acre ot in
Caledon Mountain Estates. Main floor family room
with woodstove insert, eat-in kitchen, 4 bdrm + office
+ 2nd fir laundry. Main level inlaw suite with kitch-
enette, bdrm and 3 pc., sep. entrance. Martha
Summers*, 03-469-60

g HERE'S A BEAUTY
Georgetown South - 4Br-
$324,900. Enjoy the har-
mony of this almost-new
brick 2 storey. Touches of
class include master
suite. Private drive. Tiled
g fover, curved staircase,
chic custom-made blinds,
walk-in closets. 2-4 pc &
1-2 pc baths, Modern kit.

. ' with work island, C/A.
Patio. PLUS near schools-recreation, quiet st., main level laundry,
lamily rm with FP, jus one owner, tile flooring, two car garage. Jim
Akers®. 03-391-30

§ Extremely well-cared
#l for home on 1 acre on
i i %15 edge of
et Georgetown. Large

T .m.'.'h&&%m& 'ﬁ% Eai-lﬂg klt. w,.l.l.h EEFEE'II'
ics and w/o to a big oversized deck. Hrdwd firs in the
LR/DR combination and a stunning stone FP in the big
FR. Fully finished bsmt with wet bar and another FP
Total privacy behind this lot with conservation and loads
of trees. Four bdrms, 4 bathrooms, 3 W/Os, upgrades
everywhere and all for $469,900 for your-country prop-
erty, in town! Carol McMurray*. 03-361-31

Look at that
roof linel
o Over 2,700
4sq. ft. by
—==Rydon
Homes on one acre lot at Rayburn Meadows.
Yes, it does have a triple garage. Outstanding at
$429,000. It's your move! Call Bill Ellis**
03-511-99
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SEASONAL LIVING:
ATTENTION SNOWBIRDS $39,900
1891 Mallard Park Trailer located in Terra Cotta. 12x30 it
covered cedar deck. Two bathrooms. 8x10 fi. storage

shed. Amazing gardens. Call now for your personal view-
ing with Rick Curry*. 03-453-31

it )

OVER- CLE[TINTIHG
LOOKING &4 BEAUTIFUL PLANT
CREDIT - & | 1 ACRE LOTS - $139,000
# 6 ACRES .__::_ ¥% | IN CALEDON 1 Well  estab-
;raklf EC;SS?F - N B T e S Very close to ‘ i o fi gﬁ?; Elrnal! b?:v};
afton a hill, WO Dfampton.” .- 2,900 sq. ft. custom built home on 2 plus & many other
guest house Pretty 2.78 acres of country. Three bedroom R L Pastoral- coun- acres. Still time to pick your finishes and |stores. High
down by the river. 2 separate parcels being home, family room sports vaulted ceiling with ey setting. des. Priced at $628.000. Oth d profit margin,
| W C ; 2-storey fireplace. Pine floors. Finished lower - ildi YRORO0es. rced a ey A e family owned (not a franchise),-will train, very
sold together. Walk to Teria otta Inn. level. 30 x 55 separate shop. $529.000. Martha Fabulous investment or building lot. $199,900 els to choose from. Call Rod* or Dinah*. lucrative. Call Mary* or Tony® for viewing o
$499,000. Martha Summers*.  03-260-60 Summers* SRt ity each. Call Kathy Ellis* 03-529-VL 03.275.50

details.

03-411-19
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lnrsmﬂlﬂa CULINARY
Gy Mo DELIGHT!

located on top of
the Escarpment,
providing spectac-
ular views of
il Toronto. Com-
. pletely renovated
{top to bottom,
superior  quality
¥ and design. This
= home Iis sur-
rounded: by conservation lands, great views and
Complete Privacy! Astounding! $969.000. For your
appointment to view please call, Kathy Ellis*.
03-362-31

Own a specta-cular
| bistro style restau-

srant in historical
= " 9 Downtown  Erin.
3& LSS S Impeccable renova-
L TR Mo completed last
year, 2 bedroom apt. upstairs. Don’t delay,
call Sandra Brianceau* today. 03-485-91
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REALLY CUTE BUNGALOW...
in fabulous country setting, very convenient to
the 401. Hardwood floors throughout, spacious
kitchen, main floor laundry room, partially fin-
shed rec room with woodstove. Detached
arage. $259,900. Kathy Ellfs*.  03-434-31
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CHARMING & DELIGHTFUL!
Ravine backed 50" x 156’ lot, updated home in
Belfountain. New floors in kitchen, granite counters,
open concept kit/liv/dining room, 3 bdrms, 2 baths,
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